(05, g1}
(0b)

(g7

(v.pba)
(g7

(pb.gt)
(g7

(g7)
(g7)
(g7

(g7

(v)
(g7

(pb.gt)
(pb.g7)

THE
WHITE HART

NIBBLES

Nocerella olives
Rosemary and sage focaccia made in house green sauce
Nduja arancini gariic mayo

Crispy potato anchovy dressing, parmesan

STARTERS

Spiced celeriac and squash soup house focaccia

Tea smoked Chalk Stream trout di/ mayo, caper & raisin puree, pickled beets and fresh horseradish
Chicken liver parfait on toast crispy chicken skin, cranberry compote

Roasted Crown Prince pumpkin and charred shallots a/mond dukkha, tahini & balsamic
Steamed mussels and miso butter ginger, spring onions, lime & pickled chilli

Confit lamb ribs anchovy dressing, pangrattato

PERFECT FOR SHARING

Seafood board 1ot smoked Chalk Stream trout. miso mussels, fish goujons, mackerel and horseradish
pate, prawn marie rose and crispy onions, tartare sauce, focaccia, leaf salad, salted butter (serves two as a
main or four as a starter)

MAINS

Roast Gressingham duck with grilled hispi cabbage Jerusalem artichokes, soy & honey
Roasted cod and nduja lentils fred caulifiower, caper and raisin puree, salsa verde

Blythburgh Pork Loin and charred leek roney & mustard, carrot puree, roasted carrot & pressed
potato

Sirloin of beef and bordelaise sauce parsiey and pickled shallot salad, fries

The White Hart burger grilled 7oz patty, True Grit chedaar, smoked bacon, lettuce, gherkins, pickled
red onions, smoky mayo and fries

Tagliatelle and walnut pesto cispy kale, grana padano

Adnams Ease Up IPA battered haddock and hand cut chips rouse tartare sauce, butter and
minted peas, lemon

Spiced Cauliflower and pumpkin tomato compote, pickled onions, dukka and lemon tahini
Miso aubergine and steamed rice spicey cabbage, curry sauce and lime

Grilled Cumberland sausage and wholegrain mash red onion gravy, crispy shallots, hipsi
cabbage

(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free
Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.
We're happy to help.

DNAMg

SOUTHwWOLD °

PRICE
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£6.00

£9.00
£12.00
£12.00
£11.00
£13.00
£12.00

£38.00

£26.00
£22.00

£21.00
£28.00
£19.00
£18.00
£19.00

£17.00
£18.00

£19.00



