THE WHITE HART

	NIBBLES	PRICE
(pb, gf)	Nocerella olives	£5.00
(pb)	Rosemary and sage focaccia made in house green sauce	£5.00
	Nduja arancini garlic mayo	£7.00
(gf)	Crispy potato anchovy dressing, parmesan	£6.00
	STARTERS	
(v,pba)	Spiced celeriac and squash soup house focaccia	£9.00
(gf)	Tea smoked Chalk Stream trout dill mayo, caper & raisin puree, pickled beets and fresh horseradish	£12.00
	Chicken liver parfait on toast crispy chicken skin, cranberry compote	£12.00
(pb,gf)	Roasted Crown Prince pumpkin and charred shallots almond dukkha, tahini & balsamic	£11.00
(gf)	Steamed mussels and miso butter ginger, spring onions, lime & pickled chilli	£13.00
	Confit lamb ribs anchovy dressing, pangrattato	£12.00
	PERFECT FOR SHARING	
	Seafood board hot smoked Chalk Stream trout, miso mussels, fish goujons, mackerel and horseradish pate, prawn marie rose and crispy onions, tartare sauce, focaccia, leaf salad, salted butter (serves two as a main or four as a starter)	£38.00
	MAINS	
(gf)	Roast Gressingham duck with grilled hispi cabbage Jerusalem artichokes, soy & honey	£26.00
(gf)	Roasted cod and nduja lentils fried cauliflower, caper and raisin puree, salsa verde	£22.00
(gf)	Blythburgh Pork Loin and charred leek honey & mustard, carrot puree, roasted carrot & pressed potato	£21.00
(gf)	Sirloin of beef and bordelaise sauce parsley and pickled shallot salad, fries	£28.00
	The White Hart burger grilled 7oz patty, True Grit cheddar, smoked bacon, lettuce, gherkins, pickled red onions, smoky mayo and fries	£19.00
(v)	Tagliatelle and walnut pesto crispy kale, grana padano	£18.00
(gf)	Adnams Ease Up IPA battered haddock and hand cut chips house tartare sauce, butter and minted peas, lemon	£19.00
(pb,gf)	Spiced Cauliflower and pumpkin tomato compote, pickled onions, dukka and lemon tahini	£17.00
(pb,gf)	Miso aubergine and steamed rice spicey cabbage, curry sauce and lime	£18.00
	Grilled Cumberland sausage and wholegrain mash red onion gravy, crispy shallots, hipsi cabbage	£19.00

(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team. We're happy to help.

